ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on best lap time |

ROTAX MAX DD2 MASTERS; DD2 OPEN MASTERS

Free practice - 4 minutes

Practice (4:00 Time) started at 9:44:36

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
14/05/2022 09:30 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps InlLap t/Stc Entrant Model
1 144 Kristjan PENJAM 42.780 5 5 EST Rich Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont
2 519 Priit SEI 42.788 0.008  0.008 5 5 EST AGS Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont
3 510 Kari MARIPUU 43.306 0526 0518 5 5 ST AGS Racing Exprit/Rotax/LeCont
4 311 1Ivo PARLE 43.345 0565 0.039 5 4 EST  Team Wasalemma Exprit/Rotax/LeCont
5 67 Argo TAMM 43.760 0.980  0.415 5 5 EST AGS Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont
6 555 Heigo HUMMEL 44.130 1350 0370 5 4 EST Talvar Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont
7 581 Eke NURM 44.940 2.160  0.810 4 3 EST Racing Academy Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 14/05/2022 18:33:04

Published on: equal as printed time

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MAX DD2 MASTERS; DD2 OPEN MASTERS

Free practice - 4 minutes

Practice (4:00 Time) started at 9:44:36

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

H W
14/05/2022 09:30
10 ] HE B

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(144) Kristian PENJAM
1 46.065 +3.285 9:46:12.465
2 44.368 +1.588 9:46:56.833
3 43.745 +0.965 9:47:40.578
4 43.192 +0.412 9:48:23.770
5 42.780 9:49:06.550
(519) Priit SEI
1 45.147 +2.359 9:46:12.924
2 43.934 +1.146 9:46:56.858
3 43.325 +0.537 9:47:40.183
4 42.803 +0.015 9:48:22.986
5 42.788 9:49:05.774
(510) Kari MARIPUU
1 46.011 +2.705 9:46:12.810
2 44.949 +1.643 9:46:57.759
3 43.897 +0.591 9:47:41.656
4 43.547 +0.241 9:48:25.203
5 43.306 9:49:08.509
(311) Ivo PARLE
1 47.645 +4.300 9:46:20.535
2 44.442 +1.097 9:47:04.977
3 43.676 +0.331 9:47:48.653
4 43.345 9:48:31.998
5 43.635 +0.290 9:49:15.633
(67) Argo TAMM
1 47.436 +3.676 9:46:20.739
2 45.022 +1.262 9:47:05.761
3 43.910 +0.150 9:47:49.671
4 43.896 +0.136 9:48:33.567
5 43.760 9:49:17.327
(555) Heigo HUMMEL
1 46.011 +1.881 9:46:20.894
2 45.144 +1.014 9:47:06.038
3 44.687 +0.557 9:47:50.725
4 44.130 9:48:34.855
5 44,213 +0.083 9:49:19.068
(581) Eke NURM
1 50.065 +5.125 9:46:21.764
2 45.816 +0.876 9:47:07.580
3 44.940 9:47:52.520
4 44.969 +0.029 9:48:37.489
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S P E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
TIMING

Printed: 14/05/2022 18:33:19



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on best lap time |

ROTAX MAX DD2 MASTERS; DD2 OPEN MASTERS

Qualifying practice - 4 minutes

Qualifying (4:00 Time) started at 10:52:09

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
14/05/2022 10:50 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Laps InlLap t/Stc Entrant Model
1 144 Kristjan PENJAM 42.872 5 4 EST Rich Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont
2 519 Priit SEI 42,911 0039 0039 5 5 EST AGS Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont
3 510 Kari MARIPUU 43.184 0312 0273 5 5 ST AGS Racing Exprit/Rotax/LeCont
4 311 1Ivo PARLE 43.495 0623 0311 5 4 EST  Team Wasalemma Exprit/Rotax/LeCont
5 67 Argo TAMM 43.675 0803 0180 5 5 EST AGS Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont
6 555 Heigo HUMMEL 43.890 1.018 0215 5 5 EST Talvar Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont
7 581 Eke NURM 43.988 1116 0.098 5 5 EST  Racing Academy Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 14/05/2022 18:34:06

Published on: equal as printed time

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MAX DD2 MASTERS; DD2 OPEN MASTERS

Qualifying practice - 4 minutes

Qualifying (4:00 Time) started at 10:52:09

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
14/05/2022 10:50 .

-
Il

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(144) Kristian PENJAM
1 46.534 +3.662 10:53:45.315
2 43.771 +0.899 10:54:29.086
3 42.971 +0.099 10:55:12.057
4 42.872 10:55:54.929
5 43.491 +0.619 10:56:38.420
(519) Priit SEI
1 46.430 +3.519 10:53:45.950
2 43.868 +0.957 10:54:29.818
3 43.035 +0.124 10:55:12.853
4 45.619 +2.708 10:55:58.472
5 42.911 10:56:41.383
(510) Kari MARIPUU
1 45.872 +2.688 10:53:46.462
2 45.273 +2.089 10:54:31.735
3 43.778 +0.594 10:55:15.513
4 43.795 +0.611 10:55:59.308
5 43.184 10:56:42.492
(311) Ivo PARLE
1 45,951 +2.456 10:53:46.134
2 44.469 +0.974 10:54:30.603
3 43.597 +0.102 10:55:14.200
4 43.495 10:55:57.695
5 43.512 +0.017 10:56:41.207
(67) Argo TAMM
1 46.890 +3.215 10:53:50.129
2 44.897 +1.222 10:54:35.026
3 44.284 +0.609 10:55:19.310
4 43.968 +0.293 10:56:03.278
5 43.675 10:56:46.953
(555) Heigo HUMMEL
1 47.812 +3.922 10:53:51.636
2 46.373 +2.483 10:54:38.009
3 45.170 +1.280 10:55:23.179
4 44120 +0.230 10:56:07.299
5 43.890 10:56:51.189
(581) Eke NURM
1 47.952 +3.964 10:53:52.065
2 47.645 +3.657 10:54:39.710
3 44.783 +0.795 10:55:24.493
4 44.771 +0.783 10:56:09.264
5 43.988 10:56:53.252
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 14/05/2022 18:34:16

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

ROTAX MAX DD2 MASTERS; DD2 OPEN MASTERS
Final 1 - 12 minutes + 2 laps
Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:43:20

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

14/05/2022 13:10
10 ] N

-

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap at/Stat Entrant Model Points
DD2 Open Masters
1 3 1 1 Ivo PARLE 16 53_619 14 EST Team Wasalemma Exprit/Rotax/LeCont 25
2 581 Eke NURM 16 0405 0405 53.553 16 EST  Racing Academy Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 20
3 555 Heigo HUMMEL 16 805 7660 54.818 16 EST  Talvar Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 16
4 67 Argo TAMM 16 804 0009 54.511 16 EST AGS Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 13
Rotax Max DD2 Masters
1 519 Priit SEI 16 52.847 15 EST AGS Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 25
2 144 Kristjan PENJAM 16 1060 1060 52.817 15 EST Rich Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 20
3 510 Kari MARIPUU 16 5808 4748 52.900 12 EST AGS Racing Exprit/Rotax/LeCont 16
Announcements
Nr. 311 + 5 sekundit. Stardiprotseduuri rikkumine !
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.060 69.868 52.817 70.545 144 - Kristjan PENJAM

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 14/05/2022 18:34:27

Published on: equal as printed time

Orbits

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MAX DD2 MASTERS; DD2 OPEN MASTERS

Final 1 - 12 minutes + 2 laps

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:43:20

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
14/05/2022 13:10 .

N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 53166  +0.266 135653940 1 55311  +0.493  13:53:33.642
(519) Priit SEI 15 52.924 +0.024  13:56:46.864 12 55.190 +0.372  13:54:28.832
1 54.297 +1.450  13:44:15.125 16 53.040 +0.140  13:57:39.904 13 55.042 +0.424  13:55:24.074
2 53.501 +0.654  1345:08.626 i 14 55.198  +0.380  1356:19.272
3 53.611 +0.764 13:46:02.237 (311) Ivo PARLE 15 54.963 +0.145 13:57:14.035
4 53.527 +0.680  13:46:55.764 1 57.655 +4.036  13:44:18.918 16 54.818 13:58:09.053
5 53.680 +0.833 13:47:49.444 2 54.788 +1.169 13:45:13.706
6 53.646 +0.799 13:48:43.090 3 55.573 +1.954 13:46:09.279 (67) Argo TAMM
7 53.221 +0.374  13:49:36.311 4 55.705 +2.086  13:47:04.984 1 58.075 13564 134419644
8 53.307 +0.460  13:50:29.618 5 55.467 +1.848  13:48:00.451 2 54.904 +0.393  1345:14.548
9 53.274 +0.427 13:51:22.892 6 55.279 +1.660 13:48:55.730 3 55.088 +0.577 13:46:09.636
10 53.198 +0.351 13:52:16.090 7 53.951 +0.332  13:49:49.681 4 55.906 +1.395  13:47:05542
11 53.149 +0.302  13:53:09.239 8 54.351 +0.732  13:50:44.032 5 55.202 +0.691 13:48:00.744
12 53.008 +0.161 13:54:02.247 9 54.299 +0.680 13:51:38.331 6 55.521 +1.010 13:48:56.265
13 52.991 +0.144  13:54:55.238 10 53.897 +0.278  13:52:32.228 7 55.856 +1.345  13:49:52.121
14 52.880 +0.033 13:55:48.118 11 53.938 +0.319  13:53:26.166 8 55.939 +1.428  13:50:48.060
15 52.847 13:56:40.965 12 53.890 +0.271 13:54:20.056 9 55.150 +0.639 135143210
16 53.131 +0.284  13:57:34.0% 13 53.976 +0.357  13:55:14.032 10 55.481 +0.970  1352:38.601
14 53.619 13:56:07.651 1 55217  +0.706  1353:33.908
(144) Kristian PENJAM 15 54.165 +0.546 13:57:01.816 12 55.188 +0.677 13:54:29.096
1 54.935 +2.118 13:44:15.812 16 54.172 +0.553 13:57:55.988 13 55.274 +0.763 13:55:24.370
2 53.839  +1.022  13:45:09.651 14 55.005  +0.494  13:56:19.375
3 53.619 +0.802 13:46:03.270 (581) Eke NURM 15 55.176 +0.665 13:5714.551
4 53.756 +0.939 13:46:57.026 1 58.026 +4.473 13:44:20.405 16 54.511 13:58:09.062
5 53.522 +0.705 13:47:50.548 2 55.626 +2.073 13:45:16.031
6 53.552 +0.735 13:48:44.100 3 54.562 +1.009 13:46:10.593
7 53.276 +0.459 13:49:37.376 4 56.039 +2.486 13:47:06.632
8 52.886 +0.069 13:50:30.262 5 55.120 +1.567 13:48:01.752
9 53.123 +0.306 13:51:23.385 6 55.289 +1.736 13:48:57.041
10 53.465 +0.648 13:52:16.850 7 55.039 +1.486 13:49:52.080
11 53.042 +0.225 13:53:09.892 8 55.448 +1.895 13:50:47.528
12 52.995 +0.178 13:54:02.887 9 55.083 +1.530 13:51:42.611
13 53.177 +0.360 13:54:56.064 10 54.481 +0.928 13:52:37.092
14 52.960 +0.143 13:55:49.024 11 54.678 +1.125 13:53:31.770
15 52.817 13:56:41.841 12 54.372 +0.819 13:54:26.142
16 53.315 +0.498 13:57:35.156 13 54.079 +0.526 13:55:20.221
14 53.895 +0.342 13:56:14.116
(510) Kari MARIPUU 15 53.724 +0.171 13:57:07.840
1 56.483 +3.583 13:44:17.738 16 53.553 13:58:01.393
2 54.940 +2.040 13:45:12.678
3 55.678 +2.778 13:46:08.356 (555) Heigo HUMMEL
4 53.815 +0.915 13:47:02.171 1 56.189 +1.371 13:44:17.450
5 53.370 +0.470 13:47:55.541 2 55.143 +0.325 13:45:12.593
6 53.248 +0.348 13:48:48.789 3 56.457 +1.639 13:46:09.050
7 53.122 +0.222 13:49:41.911 4 55.594 +0.776 13:47:04.644
8 53.403 +0.503 13:50:35.314 5 55.503 +0.685 13:48:00.147
9 53.160 +0.260 13:51:28.474 6 55.506 +0.688 13:48:55.653
10 53.215 +0.315 13:52:21.689 7 55.931 +1.113 13:49:51.584
11 53.240 +0.340 13:53:14.929 8 55.579 +0.761 13:50:47.163
12 52.900 13:54:07.829 9 55.737 +0.919 13:51:42.900
13 52.945 +0.045 13:55:00.774 10 55.431 +0.613 13:52:38.331
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 14/05/2022 18:34:35

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

ROTAX MAX DD2 MASTERS; DD2 OPEN MASTERS
Final 2 - 12 minutes + 2 laps

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:11:04

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

14/05/2022 17:20
10 ] N

-

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap at/Stat Entrant Model Points
DD2 Open Masters
1 67 Argo TAMM 16 52.787 14 EST AGS Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 25
2 311 1Ivo PARLE 16 0104 0104 53.652 13 EST  Team Wasalemma Exprit/Rotax/LeCont 20
3 555 Heigo HUMMEL 16 1553 1449 53.116 13 EST  Talvar Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 16
4 581 Eke NURM 16 688 5305 53.960 15  EST  Racing Academy Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 13
Rotax Max DD2 Masters
1 144 Kristjan PENJAM 16 52.291 16 EST Rich Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 25
2 510 Kari MARIPUU 16 0.933 0.933 52.789 16 EST AGS Racing Exprit/Rotax/LeCont 20
3 519 Priit SEI 16 13311 12378 53.527 10 EST AGS Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.933 70.056 52.291 71.255 144 - Kristjan PENJAM

Organizer: WOLFFURN OU

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 14/05/2022 18:34:43

Published on: equal as printed time

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MAX DD2 MASTERS; DD2 OPEN MASTERS

Final 2 - 12 minutes + 2 laps

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:11:04

Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km
14/05/2022 17:20 .

N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 53.958 +0.431 18:23:39.971 1 57.173 +4.057 18:21:02.609
(144) Kristjan PENJAM 15 54.672 +1.145  18:24:34.643 12 53.835 +0.719  18:21:56.444
1 54.473 +2.182  18:11:59.641 16 53.972 +0.445  18:25:285615 13 53.116 18:92:49.560
2 54175  +1.884  18:12:53816 14 53.845  +0.729  18:23:43.405
3 53.997 +1.706 18:13:47.813 (67) Argo TAMM 15 56.183 +3.067 18:24:39.588
4 53.962 +1.671 18:14:41.775 1 1:00.125  +7.338 18:12:05.518 16 53.612 +0.496 18:25:33.200
5 52.898 +0.607 18:15:34.673 2 53.889 +1.102 18:12:59.407
6 53.942 +1.651 18:16:28.615 3 53.568 +0.781 18:13:52.975 (581) Eke NURM
7 52.469 +0.178  18:17:21.084 4 52.971 +0.184  18:14:45.946 1 55.662 +1.702  18:12:00.695
8 52.486 +0.195  18:18:13.570 5 53.592 +0.805  18:15:39.538 2 54.461 +0.501 18:12:55.156
9 52.635 +0.344 18:19:06.205 6 53.495 +0.708 18:16:33.033 3 54.730 +0.770 18:13:49.886
10 52.442 +0.151 18:19:58.647 7 54.302 +1.515 18:17:27.335 4 54.128 +0.168 18:14:44.014
11 53.054 +0.763  18:2051.701 8 55.076 +2.289 18:18:22.411 5 54.302 +0.362  18:15:38.336
12 52.918 +0.627  18:21:44619 9 55.182 +2.395  18:19:17.593 6 54.302 +0.342  18:16:32.638
13 52.837 +0.546 18:22:37.456 10 54.005 +1.218 18:20:11.598 7 54.117 +0.157 18:17:26.755
14 53.047 +0.756  18:23:30.503 11 53.588 +0.801 18:21:05.186 8 55.470 +1.510  18:18:22.225
15 52.510 +0.219  18:24:23013 12 53.041 +0.254  18:21:58.227 9 55.409 +1.449  18:19:17.634
16 52.291 18:25:15.304 13 53.014 +0.227  18:22:551.241 10 54.822 +0.862  18:20:12.456
14 52787 18:23:44.028 1 54765  +0.805  18:21:07.221
(510) Kari MARIPUU 15 53.942 +1.155 18:24:37.970 12 54.606 +0.646 18:22:01.827
1 54.304 +1.515  18:11:58.902 16 53.677 +0.890  18:25:31.647 13 54.414 +0.454  18:22:56.241
2 53.798  +1.009  18:12:52.700 i 14 54.140  +0.180  18:23:50.381
3 53.767 +0.978 18:13:46.467 (311) Ivo PARLE 15 53.960 18:04:44.341
4 53.437 +0.648  18:14:39.904 1 55.381 +1.729  18:12:00.236 16 54.164 +0.204  18:25:38.505
5 53.175 +0.386 18:15:33.079 2 54.734 +1.082 18:12:54.970
6 52.812 +0.023 18:16:25.891 3 54.029 +0.377 18:13:48.999
7 52.878 +0.089 18:17:18.769 4 54.104 +0.452 18:14:43.103
8 53.149 +0.360 18:18:11.918 5 54.496 +0.844 18:15:37.599
9 53.267 +0.478 18:19:05.185 6 53.911 +0.259 18:16:31.510
10 53.121 +0.332 18:19:58.306 7 53.976 +0.324 18:17:25.486
11 52.890 +0.101 18:20:51.196 8 53.684 +0.032 18:18:19.170
12 53.068 +0.279 18:21:44.264 9 53.720 +0.068 18:19:12.890
13 52.902 +0.113 18:22:37.166 10 53.805 +0.153 18:20:06.695
14 53.094 +0.305 18:23:30.260 11 54.966 +1.314 18:21:01.661
15 53.188 +0.399 18:24:23.448 12 53.913 +0.261 18:21:55.574
16 52.789 18:25:16.237 13 53.652 18:22:49.226
14 53.956 +0.304 18:23:43.182
(519) Priit SEI 15 54.285 +0.633 18:24:37.467
1 54.437 +0.910 18:11:58.759 16 54.284 +0.632 18:25:31.751
2 53.753 +0.226 18:12:52.512
3 53.900 +0.373 18:13:46.412 (555) Heigo HUMMEL
4 54.314 +0.787 18:14:40.726 1 54.557 +1.441 18:11:59.452
5 53.793 +0.266 18:15:34.519 2 54.146 +1.030 18:12:53.598
6 53.949 +0.422 18:16:28.468 3 53.976 +0.860 18:13:47.574
7 54.251 +0.724 18:17:22.719 4 54.234 +1.118 18:14:41.808
8 53.989 +0.462 18:18:16.708 5 54.403 +1.287 18:15:36.211
9 54.155 +0.628 18:19:10.863 6 53.532 +0.416 18:16:29.743
10 53.527 18:20:04.390 7 54.054 +0.938 18:17:23.797
11 53.831 +0.304 18:20:58.221 8 53.953 +0.837 18:18:17.750
12 54.209 +0.682 18:21:52.430 9 53.797 +0.681 18:19:11.547
13 53.583 +0.056 18:22:46.013 10 53.889 +0.773 18:20:05.436
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 14/05/2022 18:34:50

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MAX DD2 MASTERS; DD2 OPEN MASTERS Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km

DD2 Open Masters - Summary

I
o B

_

Pos No. _ Name Entrant Model R1. R2. Total points
1 311 Ivo PARLE Team Wasalemma Exprit/Rotax/LeCont 25 20 45
2 67 Argo TAMM AGS Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 13 25 38
3 581 Eke NURM Racing Academy Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 20 13 33
4 555 Heigo HUMMEL Talvar Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 16 16 32
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 14/05/2022 18:35:33

ASPER

TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis
ROTAX MAX DD2 MASTERS; DD2 OPEN MASTERS Rapla Karting Track, Estonia 1.035 km ._._.

Rotax Max DD2 Masters - Summary . ......

Pos No. Name Entrant Model R1. R2. Total points

1 144 Kristjan PENJAM Rich Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 20 25 45

2 519 Priit SEI AGS Racing Tony Kart/Rotax/LeCont 25 16 41

3 510 Kari MARIPUU AGS Racing Exprit/Rotax/LeCont 16 20 36
Organizer: WOLFFURN OU Published on: equal as printed time Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S P E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 14/05/2022 18:35:39 TIMING



